Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In what state is Devil's Tower located?

One sq foot is equal to:

Who among the following first discarded the theory of spontaneous creation and gave that
life originates from pre-existing life?

The normal temperature of the human body is:

which law was discovered by Galileo?

What lake is the source of the Nile (White Nile) river?

Which of the following groups of countries is arranged is descending order of area?

Most soluble in water is:

the discoveries of anti-rabies is:

Khartoum is situated on bank of river:

Which of the following is found in plant cells, but not animal cells?

Which country of Europe is known as the 'Country of Lakes'?

Which waterfall once had the title of being the 'Suicide Capital of the World'?

How many main blood groups do we have?

Vernal Equinox occurs on:

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.

COowW» UOW P> UOWP UOWr UOWr UOWP U0UP U0Wr D0Wr U0Wr U0WP DOm» D0Wr D0W» O

Colorado
Washington
South Dakota
Wyoming

244 sq inches
144 sq inches
444 sq inches
344 sq inches

Louis Pasteur
Stanley Miller&nbsp;
Lamark&nbsp;
Charles Darwin

90F
98 F
98.6 F
984 F

law of motion&nbsp;
law of falling bodies
law of gravity

law of acceleration

Lake Victoria
Lake Nasser
Great Salt Lake
Lake Baron

Russia, Canada, China, U.S.A
Russia, U.S.A. Canada, China
Russia, Canada, U.S.A, China
Russia, China, U.S.A, Canada

Sugar
Camphore
Sulphur
Common salt

szilard
fisher
marconi
pasteur

Delaware river
Rhine river

. Nile river

None of these

Cell wall
Vacuole

. Mitochondria
. Reticulum

Finland
ltaly
France
Spain

Angel Falls

. Niagara Falls
. Victoria Falls
. Yosemite Falls

o o w

. December 21

March 21
June 8
July 14



16

17

18

19

20

What is the approximately length of the Suez Canal?

Among the planets of the solar system,the one which has the longest period of rotation is:

Which of the following is is the second most abundant metal in the earth's crust?

Animal meat is a good source of--

whitney's invention is:

oow» OCUOw» OCDOW»

DOwW» UOw

110 km
150 km

125 km

Mars

Saturn

. None of these

Copper

Zinc

. Aluminium

Vitamin
CHO

. Chlorophyll

. pendulum
. photoelectric

. phonograph



