

CSS General Knowledge Topic 1 Everyday Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
		A. Colorado B. Washington
1	In what state is Devil's Tower located?	C. South Dakota D. Wyoming
2	One sq foot is equal to:	A. 244 sq inches B. 144 sq inches C. 444 sq inches
		D. 344 sq inches A. Louis Pasteur
3	Who among the following first discarded the theory of spontaneous creation and gave that life originates from pre-existing life?	B. Stanley Miller C. Lamark D. Charles Darwin
4	The normal temperature of the human body is:	A. 90 F B. 98 F C. 98.6 F
		D. 98.4 F
5	which law was discovered by Galileo?	A. law of motion B. law of falling bodies C. law of gravity D. law of acceleration
6	What lake is the source of the Nile (White Nile) river?	A. Lake Victoria B. Lake Nasser C. Great Salt Lake
		D. Lake Baron
7	Which of the following groups of countries is arranged is descending order of area?	A. Russia, Canada, China, U.S.A B. Russia, U.S.A. Canada, China C. Russia, Canada, U.S.A, China D. Russia, China, U.S.A, Canada
8	Most soluble in water is:	A. Sugar B. Camphore C. Sulphur
		D. Common salt A. szilard
9	the discoveries of anti-rabies is:	B. fisher C. marconi D. pasteur
10	Khartoum is situated on bank of river:	A. Delaware river B. Rhine river
10	Martourn's Situated on Dank of Tiver.	C. Nile river D. None of these
11	Which of the following is found in plant cells, but not animal cells?	A. Cell wall B. Vacuole C. Mitochondria D. Reticulum
12	Which country of Europe is known as the 'Country of Lakes'?	A. Finland B. Italy C. France D. Spain
13	Which waterfall once had the title of being the 'Suicide Capital of the World'?	A. Angel Falls B. Niagara Falls C. Victoria Falls D. Yosemite Falls
		A. 3
14	How many main blood groups do we have?	B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
15	Vernal Equinox occurs on:	A. December 21 B. March 21 C. June 8 D. July 14

16	What is the approximately length of the Suez Canal?	A. 110 km B. 150 km C. 170 km D. 125 km
17	Among the planets of the solar system, the one which has the longest period of rotation is:	A. Mars B. Venus C. Saturn D. None of these
18	Which of the following is is the second most abundant metal in the earth's crust?	A. Copper B. Iron C. Zinc D. Aluminium
19	Animal meat is a good source of	A. Protein B. Vitamin C. CHO D. Chlorophyll
20	whitney's invention is:	A. pendulum B. photoelectric C. cotton gin D. phonograph